

1.

Name of work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work const. of shiv					
gami Ratigami Road to Chombuli					
Agency — ms Anukata const.					
Agreement No — 11/CMBDOF 2025-26					
Date of Completion — 06-08-2026					

Record measurement

① cleaning and scrubbing
Road Lammel - do E/R

2x 20x30x1.50 = 1800
2x 20x30x1.50 = 1800
2x 20x30x1.50 = 1800
2x 20x30x1.50 = 1800
2x 20x30x1.50 = 1800
2x 20x30x1.50 = 1800
2x 20x30x1.50 = 1800
2x 20x30x1.50 = 1800
2x 20x30x1.50 = 1800
2x 20x30x1.50 = 1800
2x 20x30x1.50 = 1800
2x 20x30x1.50 = 1800

Continuation 21600m²

P.T.O

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
①	pvg. clearing and grubbing Road Lanel - do - do - E/I				
Qty	VTMBP-(12)		21.16 Hq		
			@ B 73248.75/m ²	B 15821730	
②	providing W.B.M 1:2:4				
	do - do - E/I				
Qty	VTMBP-(16)		779.46 m ³		
			@ B 2372.25/m ³	B 1849073.98	
③	providing W.B.M 1:2:4				
	do - do - E/I				
Qty	VTMBP-(20)		460.179 m ³		
			@ B 3822.46/m ³	B 1759015.82	
④	const. of sub-grade and earthen shoulder				
	do - do - E/I				
Qty	VTMBP-④		7290.00 m ³		
			@ B 244.02/m ³	B 1778905.82	
⑤	providing and fixing logo board - do - E/I				
Qty	VTMBP-(27)		8 Nos		

Continuation

@ B 10,680.56/m²
B 85444.1

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Culvert</u>					
① Earth work in excavation in foundation trenches in ordinary soil — E/I					
Qty V.T.M.B.P. — (21)					238.38 m ³
					@ Rs 386.53/m ³ Rs 92141.00
② Providing m 15 (PCC 1:2:5.5) as levelling course in foundn					
— do — do — E/I					
Qty V.T.M.B.P. — (21)					36.75 m ³
					@ Rs 5994.25/m ³ Rs 220300.67
③ P.V.C. P.C.C. m20 plain/Reinforcement cement concrete in slab structure					
— do — do — E/I					
Qty V.T.M.B.P. — (22)					269.98 m ³
					@ Rs 6362.91/m ³ Rs 1717540.29
④ Providing and Laying — R.C.C. pipe N.P. 4 for culvert on first class — bedding of p.c.c m10					
— do — do — E/I					
Qty V.T.M.B.P. — (22)					60 m
					@ Rs 7174.87/m ³ Rs 430492.20
					Total Rs 809131.01

Continuation

P.T.O

